
Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC (CGMS) is a provider of professional and information technology services to Federal Government 
organizations.  CGMS o�ers unique contractual advantages to government customers by being an Alaska Native Corporation (ANC)-Owned SBA Certi�ed 8(a) 
Small Disadvantaged Business, which through the experience of its management team continually works to improve upon all aspects of 
contract administration, �nancial reporting, technology innovation, and business management services.  We provide professional services, 
program management, and information technology support to U.S. federal agencies, and are committed to helping our clients develop 
and sustain key technical and management competencies that lead to operational excellence.

Chenega Government
Mission Solutions, llc

Chenega Government
Mission Solutions, llc

Exploring solutions from a di�erent point of view.

www.chenegaps.com/cgms 

Keeping the Customer’s Mission First and Foremost

Our Capabilities Chenega Government Mission 
Solutions, LLCProfessional Services

Information Technology

UEID: 

CAGE: 

ADDRESS: 

PHONE: 

8(a) Small Disadvantaged Business, wholly- 

owned subsidiary of an Alaska Native 

Corporation (ANC)

Facility Clearance Level (FCL): Secret

8(a) EXIT DATE: 

ANC Directed Award Contracting Option
of 

 

 

    

 O�ers transparency in cost and price negotiation

Services

Services

PS SBU

A subsidiary of the Chenega Corporation Professional Services Strategic Business Unit

A subsidiary of the Chenega Corporation Professional Services Strategic Business Unit

Fiscal Year (FY) 2020 National Defense Authorization Act, Section 823 raises the justi�-
cation and approval (J&A) threshold to $100,000,000 for DoD.  No justi�cation and 
approval is required for DoD-awarded sole-source 8(a) contracts under $100,000,000. 

*

Healthcare Services



 Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
 Drug Enforcement Administration
 Federal Emergency Management Agency 
 United States Agency for International Development
 United States Department of Agriculture 

 Department of Energy
 Defense Health Agency 
 Federal Bureau of Investigation
 Food and Drug Administration
 Department of Education

 United States Air Force
 United States Navy
 United States Coast Guard
 Indian Health Service
 Internal Revenue Service

The Professional Services Strategic Business Unit (PSSBU) is a shared services division of the Chenega Corporation, an Alaska Native Corporation 
(ANC) with more than 8,000 employees.  PSSBU specializes in providing information technology (IT), health and scienti�c, engineering and technical 
support, professional management and administrative services to Federal Government civilian agencies. The PSSBU subsidiary companies include 
Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC (CGMS), Chenega Services & Federal Solutions, LLC (CSFS),  Time Solutions, LLC (TSLLC), 
Chenega Professional & Technical Services, LLC (CPTS), Chenega Enterprise Systems & Solutions, LLC (ChESS), and Eagle One Solutions, 
Inc. (EOSi).  The PSSBU provides each company shared support, including HR, recruiting, contracting, accounting, technology strategy and security, 
allowing each company to focus on their customers in their day to day operations.  Our dedication to providing quality support includes ITIL, PMBOK, 
CMMI, ISO 20000:2011 and ISO 9001:2015 certi�ed processes.  

Providing the experience and expertise to solve our customers’ most di�cult challenges

Customer
Agencies

541612

541219

541330

541430

541511

541512

541513

541519

541611

541613

541715

541990

561110

561210

561320

561990

Human Resources Consulting Services

Other Accounting Services

Engineering Services

Graphic Design Services

Custom Computer Programming Services

Computer Systems Design Services

Computer Facilities Management Services

Other Computer Related Services

Administrative Management & General Mgmt Consulting Services

Marketing Consulting Services

Research & Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life 
Sciences (except Nanotechnology and Biotechnology)

All other Professional, Scienti�c, and Technical Services

O�ce Administrative Services

Facilities Support Services

Temporary Help Services

All other Support Services

CGMS NAICS CODES

CODE DESCRIPTION

Address: 609 Independence Pkwy Suite 210, 

Chesapeake, VA 23320

Phone: 757-549-5700

 Contract Vehicles: 

 GSA MAS 47QRAA20D005F 

  SIN: 54151S/541611/611430/611710

 GSA IT Schedule 70 47QTCA20D002Y 

  SIN: 54151S/54151HEAL/541330/541715

 GSA 8(a) STARS III IT Solutions 

  GWAC 47QTCB22D0650

 OASIS Small Business Pool 1 

  47QRAD20D1140 

      (8a Sub-Pool 47QRAD20D8152)

Chenega PSSBU other Contract 
Vehicles Available

SBA CONTACT: Alaska District O�ce          
ATTN:  Reginald Goolsby, Lead Business Opportunity Specialist
420 L Street, Suite 300, Anchorage, Alaska  99501-1971
 phone: (907) 223-5691  email: alaska8a@sba.gov

VP, Business Development-PSSBU
Rob Lecker
phone: 571-276-5928
email: Robert.Lecker@chenega.com

President, CGMS
Kevin Rigotti
phone: 757-353-0286
email: kevin.rigotti@chenega.com

Contact Information

U.S. Small Business Administration
Chenega Government
Mission Solutions, llc


