

A subsidiary of the Chenega Corporation Professional Services Strategic Business Unit

www.chenegaps.com/cgms

Keeping the Customer's Mission First and Foremost

Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC (CGMS) is a provider of professional and information technology services to Federal Government organizations. CGMS offers unique contractual advantages to government customers by being an Alaska Native Corporation (ANC)-Owned SBA Certified 8(a) Small Disadvantaged Business, which through the experience of its management team continually works to improve upon all aspects of contract administration, financial reporting, technology innovation, and business management services. We provide professional services, program management, and information technology support to U.S. federal agencies, and are committed to helping our clients develop and sustain key technical and management competencies that lead to operational excellence.







Our Capabilities

Professional Services

- Acquisition Support
- Administrative Support
- Budget/Cost Analysis
- Communication Support
- Executive Assistant Support
- Financial Management
- Grants Management
- Health Care Management
- Program Analysis
- Program Management
- Records Management
- Scientific Support

Information Technology

- Agile Development
- Identity and Credential Mgmt (ICAM)
- SharePoint Services
- Enterprise IT Support
- Network Management
- . 1\/2.\/
- System Administration

Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC

UEID: LATETAUF84E7

CAGE: 96AR2

ADDRESS: 609 Independence Parkway,

Suite 210, Chesapeake, VA 23320

PHONE: 757-353-0286

8(a) Small Disadvantaged Business, whollyowned subsidiary of an Alaska Native

Corporation (ANC)

Facility Clearance Level (FCL): Secret

8(a) EXIT DATE: 11/1/2031

Healthcare Services

- Anesthesiology & CRNA
- Nursing (NP/LPN/RN)OBGYN
- Chiropractic
- Dental Services
- Family Physician/
- Family Physician, Hospitalist
- Optometry
 - Physical Therapy
 - Respiratory Therapy

ANC Directed Award Contracting Option

As ANC subsidiaries and a Small Business Administration (SBA) certified 8(a) companies, direct awards up to \$25 million (\$100 million for Department of Defense (DoD)*) may be accepted without formal justification and are not restricted by the normal 8(a) directed award ceiling (FAR 19.808-1). A sole source procurement to an ANC under the provisions of FAR 19.805-1(b)(2) and 13 CFR 124.506(b) provides a streamlined and flexible procurement strategy.

- Directed awards are non-protestable (13 CFR 124.517)
 - Reduces procurement cycle timelines
 - Offers transparency in cost and price negotiation
- * Fiscal Year (FY) 2020 National Defense Authorization Act, Section 823 raises the justification and approval (J&A) threshold to \$100,000,000 for DoD. No justification and approval is required for DoD-awarded sole-source 8(a) contracts under \$100,000,000.







www.chenegaps.com

Providing the experience and expertise to solve our customers' most difficult challenges

The **Professional Services Strategic Business Unit (PSSBU)** is a shared services division of the Chenega Corporation, an Alaska Native Corporation (ANC) with more than 8,000 employees. PSSBU specializes in providing information technology (IT), health and scientific, engineering and technical support, professional management and administrative services to Federal Government civilian agencies. The PSSBU subsidiary companies include Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC (CGMS), Chenega Services & Federal Solutions, LLC (CSFS), Time Solutions, LLC (TSLLC), Chenega Professional & Technical Services, LLC (CPTS), Chenega Enterprise Systems & Solutions, LLC (ChESS), and Eagle One Solutions, Inc. (EOSi). The PSSBU provides each company shared support, including HR, recruiting, contracting, accounting, technology strategy and security, allowing each company to focus on their customers in their day to day operations. Our dedication to providing quality support includes ITIL, PMBOK, CMMI, ISO 20000:2011 and ISO 9001:2015 certified processes.

Customer Agencies

- United States Air Force
- United States Navy
- United States Coast Guard
- Indian Health Service
- Internal Revenue Service
- Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
- Drug Enforcement Administration
- Federal Emergency Management Agency
- United States Agency for International Development
- United States Department of Agriculture
- Department of Energy
- Defense Health Agency
- Federal Bureau of Investigation
- Food and Drug Administration
- Department of Education

CGMS NAICS CODES	
CODE	DESCRIPTION
541612	Human Resources Consulting Services
541219	Other Accounting Services
541330	Engineering Services
541430	Graphic Design Services
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services
541512	Computer Systems Design Services
541513	Computer Facilities Management Services
541519	Other Computer Related Services
541611	Administrative Management & General Mgmt Consulting Services
541613	Marketing Consulting Services
541715	Research & Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences (except Nanotechnology and Biotechnology)
541990	All other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
561110	Office Administrative Services
561210	Facilities Support Services
561320	Temporary Help Services
561990	All other Support Services

Chenega PSSBU other Contract Vehicles Available

Address: 609 Independence Pkwy Suite 210,

Chesapeake, VA 23320 **Phone:** 757-549-5700

Contract Vehicles:

GSA MAS 47QRAA20D005F
 SIN: 54151S/541611/611430/611710

GSA IT Schedule 70 47QTCA20D002Y
 SIN: 54151S/54151HEAL/541330/541715

 GSA 8(a) STARS III IT Solutions GWAC 47QTCB22D0650

OASIS Small Business Pool 1
 47QRAD20D1140
 (8a Sub-Pool 47QRAD20D8152)

Contact Information



President, CGMSKevin Rigotti

phone: 757-353-0286

email: kevin.rigotti@chenega.com

VP, Business Development-PSSBU

Rob Lecker

phone: 571-276-5928

email: Robert.Lecker@chenega.com

U.S. Small Business Administration

SBA CONTACT: Alaska District Office

ATTN: Reginald Goolsby, Lead Business Opportunity Specialist 420 L Street, Suite 300, Anchorage, Alaska 99501-1971 **phone:** (907) 223-5691 **email:** alaska8a@sba.gov